Texas Commission On Law Enforcement

Personal Status Report

Description
Constable

Peace Officer

Total officer time

Total Service Time

Service Time
14 years, 1 months

25 years, 1 months

35 years, 2 months

Award
Peace Officer License

Basic Peace Officer

Intermediate Peace Officer

Advanced Peace Officer

Basic Instructor Proficiency

Master Peace Officer

Master Peace Officer

Award Information

Type
License
Certificate
Certificate
Certificate
Certificate
Certificate

Certificate

Action

Granled
Administrative Hold

Certification Issued

Certification Issued

Certification Issued

Certification Issued

Certification Issued

Certification Issued

Action Date

7171987
4/11/2024

TMM1987

4111991

9/1/1985

4/14/1998

10/20/2003

10/27/2005



